
2019 FSRA Sweep
Official Results

Girls 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Pelton) 05:54.60
2nd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (R. Toadvine) 06:06.20 3.3% 00:11.60 00:00:11.60
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (A. Harding) 06:16.40 6.1% 00:10.20 00:00:21.80
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (N. Warren) 06:38.50 12.4% 00:22.10 00:00:43.90

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1FA: Girls 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Pelton) 05:26.10
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (R. Toadvine) 05:40.40 4.4% 00:14.30 00:00:14.30
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (A. Harding) 05:45.70 6.0% 00:05.30 00:00:19.60
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (N. Warren) 06:06.50 12.4% 00:20.80 00:00:40.40
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Boys 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:03 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Waite) 05:16.50
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew A  (A. Matta) 05:28.10 3.7% 00:11.60 00:00:11.60
3rd 4 Winter Park High School A  (J. Guokas) 05:33.40 5.3% 00:05.30 00:00:16.90
4th 1 Space Coast Crew B  (a. winkler) 05:39.10 7.1% 00:05.70 00:00:22.60
5th 7 Winter Park High School B  (C. Hawkins) 05:40.00 7.4% 00:00.90 00:00:23.50
6th 6 Bolles School  (I. Wilkinson) 06:00.80 14.0% 00:20.80 00:00:44.30
7th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (W. Mathes) 06:14.00 18.2% 00:13.20 00:00:57.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Waite) 04:54.30
2nd 4 Space Coast Crew A  (A. Matta) 05:01.40 2.4% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 5 Winter Park High School A  (J. Guokas) 05:03.50 3.1% 00:02.10 00:00:09.20
4th 2 Space Coast Crew B  (a. winkler) 05:09.80 5.3% 00:06.30 00:00:15.50
5th 1 Winter Park High School B  (C. Hawkins) 05:17.50 7.9% 00:07.70 00:00:23.20
6th 6 Bolles School  (I. Wilkinson) 05:32.40 12.9% 00:14.90 00:00:38.10
7th 0 Sarasota Crew B  (W. Mathes) 05:39.80 15.5% 00:07.40 00:00:45.50
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Dean) 05:47.50
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Biernat) 05:55.20 2.2% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 2 Winter Park High School  (M. O'Brien) 06:10.60 6.6% 00:15.40 00:00:23.10
4th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (D. Tejada) 06:18.80 9.0% 00:08.20 00:00:31.30
5th 5 Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 07:25.90 28.3% 01:07.10 00:01:38.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Dean) 05:21.60
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Biernat) 05:26.40 1.5% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (M. O'Brien) 05:34.50 4.0% 00:08.10 00:00:12.90
4th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (D. Tejada) 05:41.20 6.1% 00:06.70 00:00:19.60
5th 1 Plant High School  (K. McGuire) 06:41.60 24.9% 01:00.40 00:01:20.00
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:17 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (C. Wolf) 05:04.00
2nd 6 Bolles School  (J. Sakovich) 05:12.90 2.9% 00:08.90 00:00:08.90
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (C. Schuck) 05:20.40 5.4% 00:07.50 00:00:16.40
4th 1 Plant High School  (R. Martinez) 05:24.70 6.8% 00:04.30 00:00:20.70
5th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (Z. Vontz) 05:28.40 8.0% 00:03.70 00:00:24.40
6th 3 Winter Park High School  (B. Bichler) 05:29.90 8.5% 00:01.50 00:00:25.90
7th 7 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (S. Rosenthal) 05:37.80 11.1% 00:07.90 00:00:33.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:03 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (C. Wolf) 04:36.30
2nd 4 Bolles School  (J. Sakovich) 04:50.50 5.1% 00:14.20 00:00:14.20
3rd 2 Plant High School  (R. Martinez) 04:52.50 5.9% 00:02.00 00:00:16.20
4th 6 Winter Park High School  (B. Bichler) 04:55.00 6.8% 00:02.50 00:00:18.70
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (Z. Vontz) 04:57.80 7.8% 00:02.80 00:00:21.50
6th 5 Space Coast Crew  (C. Schuck) 04:58.30 8.0% 00:00.50 00:00:22.00
7th 0 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (S. Rosenthal) 05:07.10 11.1% 00:08.80 00:00:30.80
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Girls 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:24 AM
1st 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (K. Oakes) 06:22.80
2nd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Feldman) 06:35.70 3.4% 00:12.90 00:00:12.90
3rd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:48.70 6.8% 00:13.00 00:00:25.90
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Lucas) 07:10.80 12.5% 00:22.10 00:00:48.00
5th 4 Hillsborough High School  (O. Kasper) 07:42.60 20.8% 00:31.80 00:01:19.80
6th 7 Palm Beach Crew  (V. Benitz) 07:56.00 24.3% 00:13.40 00:01:33.20
7th 5 ROCCS  (A. Caudill) 08:37.20 35.1% 00:41.20 00:02:14.40

Race 5b: Girls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 06:46.00
2nd 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (W. Young) 07:09.70 5.8% 00:23.70 00:00:23.70
3rd 1 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Tanaka) 07:10.70 6.1% 00:01.00 00:00:24.70
4th 3 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 07:50.70 15.9% 00:40.00 00:01:04.70
5th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Mercurio) 08:09.00 20.4% 00:18.30 00:01:23.00
6th 5 Bolles School  (A. Lynch) 08:27.80 25.1% 00:18.80 00:01:41.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 6 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls 2- Repechage @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:13.00
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Lucas) 06:16.88 1.0% 00:03.88 00:00:03.88
3rd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Tanaka) 06:27.56 3.9% 00:10.68 00:00:14.56
4th 5 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 06:48.35 9.5% 00:20.79 00:00:35.35
5th 1 Hillsborough High School  (O. Kasper) 06:52.20 10.5% 00:03.85 00:00:39.20
6th 7 Bolles School  (A. Lynch) 07:13.90 16.3% 00:21.70 00:01:00.90
7th 0 Palm Beach Crew  (V. Benitz) 07:18.00 17.4% 00:04.10 00:01:05.00
8th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Mercurio) 07:18.95 17.7% 00:00.95 00:01:05.95

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FB: Girls 2- Petite Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Tanaka) 06:20.90
2nd 4 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 06:35.60 3.9% 00:14.70 00:00:14.70
3rd 2 Hillsborough High School  (O. Kasper) 06:39.20 4.8% 00:03.60 00:00:18.30
4th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Mercurio) 07:03.80 11.3% 00:24.60 00:00:42.90
5th 1 Palm Beach Crew  (V. Benitz) 07:08.10 12.4% 00:04.30 00:00:47.20
6th 5 Bolles School  (A. Lynch) 07:14.60 14.1% 00:06.50 00:00:53.70
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Girls 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls 2- Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (K. Oakes) 05:41.30
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Feldman) 05:50.00 2.5% 00:08.70 00:00:08.70
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 05:53.10 3.5% 00:03.10 00:00:11.80
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Hillis) 06:07.60 7.7% 00:14.50 00:00:26.30
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (C. Lucas) 06:12.30 9.1% 00:04.70 00:00:31.00
6th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (W. Young) 06:18.80 11.0% 00:06.50 00:00:37.50
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Boys 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 06:10.60
2nd 7 Miami Rowing Club  (S. Berning) 06:12.70 0.6% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 06:27.00 4.4% 00:14.30 00:00:16.40
4th 1 ROCCS  (A. Roberts) 06:30.20 5.3% 00:03.20 00:00:19.60
5th 5 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 06:44.90 9.3% 00:14.70 00:00:34.30
6th 4 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 07:07.90 15.5% 00:23.00 00:00:57.30
7th 2 Blake High School  (Q. Nelson) 08:29.90 37.6% 01:22.00 00:02:19.30

Race 6b: Boys 2- Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Russo) 06:08.20
2nd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 06:16.00 2.1% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:59.00 13.8% 00:43.00 00:00:50.80
4th 1 Plant High School  (D. Criser) 07:12.20 17.4% 00:13.20 00:01:04.00
5th 5 Halifax Rowing Association  (A. Khazraee) 08:02.20 31.0% 00:50.00 00:01:54.00
6th 4 Edgewater High School  (B. Rossi) 08:16.50 34.8% 00:14.30 00:02:08.30

Race 6c: Boys 2- Heat 3 @ 09:52 AM
1st 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 06:15.30
2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Lopez) 06:43.50 7.5% 00:28.20 00:00:28.20
3rd 3 Sebastian River High School  (C. Landis) 07:08.10 14.1% 00:24.60 00:00:52.80
4th 2 Palm River Training Center  (E. Quinones) 07:59.40 27.7% 00:51.30 00:01:44.10
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 08:09.80 30.5% 00:10.40 00:01:54.50

4 Evans Rowing Club  (A. Relihan) Scratch

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys 2- Repechage 1 @ 03:07 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 05:48.60
2nd 1 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 05:56.33 2.2% 00:07.73 00:00:07.73
3rd 4 Sebastian River High School  (C. Landis) 06:19.06 8.7% 00:22.73 00:00:30.46
4th 2 Plant High School  (D. Criser) 06:24.01 10.2% 00:04.95 00:00:35.41
5th 5 Palm River Training Center  (E. Quinones) 07:03.57 21.5% 00:39.56 00:01:14.97
6th 6 Blake High School  (Q. Nelson) 07:14.41 24.6% 00:10.84 00:01:25.81

Race 6R2: Boys 2- Repechage 2 @ 03:14 PM
1st 4 ROCCS  (A. Roberts) 06:03.60
2nd 1 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 06:18.90 4.2% 00:15.30 00:00:15.30
3rd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:22.09 5.1% 00:03.19 00:00:18.49
4th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 06:52.76 13.5% 00:30.67 00:00:49.16
5th 6 Edgewater High School  (B. Rossi) 06:55.81 14.4% 00:03.05 00:00:52.21

2 Halifax Rowing Association  (A. Khazraee) Scratch
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Boys 2-
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6S1: Boys 2- Semi-Final 1 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:32.40
2nd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:33.50 0.3% 00:01.10 00:00:01.10
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 05:38.40 1.8% 00:04.90 00:00:06.00
4th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 05:40.80 2.5% 00:02.40 00:00:08.40
5th 1 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 06:12.20 12.0% 00:31.40 00:00:39.80
6th 6 Sebastian River High School  (C. Landis) 06:27.00 16.4% 00:14.80 00:00:54.60

Race 6S2: Boys 2- Semi-Final 2 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Russo) 05:39.60
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (S. Berning) 05:42.60 0.9% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 5 ROCCS  (A. Roberts) 05:45.00 1.6% 00:02.40 00:00:05.40
4th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 05:51.20 3.4% 00:06.20 00:00:11.60
5th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Lopez) 05:54.00 4.2% 00:02.80 00:00:14.40
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:07.40 8.2% 00:13.40 00:00:27.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FC: Boys 2- Petite Final 2 @ 10:27 AM
1st 4 Plant High School  (D. Criser) 06:07.30
2nd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 06:18.20 3.0% 00:10.90 00:00:10.90
3rd 5 Edgewater High School  (B. Rossi) 06:19.70 3.4% 00:01.50 00:00:12.40
4th 2 Palm River Training Center  (E. Quinones) 07:00.10 14.4% 00:40.40 00:00:52.80
5th 6 Blake High School  (Q. Nelson) 07:13.95 18.1% 00:13.85 00:01:06.65

Race 6FB: Boys 2- Petite Final 1 @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (T. Cochran) 05:39.30
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Lopez) 05:47.50 2.4% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 4 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 05:48.70 2.8% 00:01.20 00:00:09.40
4th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 05:58.20 5.6% 00:09.50 00:00:18.90
5th 5 Palm Beach Crew  (A. Bereck) 05:58.80 5.7% 00:00.60 00:00:19.50
6th 1 Sebastian River High School  (C. Landis) 06:18.10 11.4% 00:19.30 00:00:38.80

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys 2- Final @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:21.70
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:22.20 0.2% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Russo) 05:27.20 1.7% 00:05.00 00:00:05.50
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 05:29.70 2.5% 00:02.50 00:00:08.00
5th 2 Miami Rowing Club  (S. Berning) 05:35.00 4.1% 00:05.30 00:00:13.30
6th 6 ROCCS  (A. Roberts) 05:48.10 8.2% 00:13.10 00:00:26.40
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Girls 2nd Freshman 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Race for Lanes @ 09:59 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (J. Moskovitz) 06:23.00
2nd 3 Plant High School  (J. Petersen) 06:46.70 6.2% 00:23.70 00:00:23.70
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew  (A. Hall) 06:57.40 9.0% 00:10.70 00:00:34.40
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Haynes) 07:35.10 18.8% 00:37.70 00:01:12.10

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (J. Moskovitz) 05:35.00
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew  (A. Hall) 05:50.90 4.7% 00:15.90 00:00:15.90
3rd 4 Plant High School  (J. Petersen) 05:51.30 4.9% 00:00.40 00:00:16.30
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Haynes) 06:24.40 14.7% 00:33.10 00:00:49.40

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

www.floridarowing.org

Page 9 of  38 Printed: 2019-Jun-24 03:54 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys 2nd Freshman 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Race for Lanes @ 10:06 AM
1st 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (R. Martinez) 05:34.90
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Marsh) 05:53.90 5.7% 00:19.00 00:00:19.00
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (B. Gonzales) 06:02.90 8.4% 00:09.00 00:00:28.00

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (R. Martinez) 04:58.50
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Marsh) 05:09.80 3.8% 00:11.30 00:00:11.30
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (B. Gonzales) 05:14.10 5.2% 00:04.30 00:00:15.60
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Girls Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Hollywood Rowing Club  (T. Schneider) 06:42.40
2nd 6 Edgewater High School  (A. Angstrom) 06:58.90 4.1% 00:16.50 00:00:16.50
3rd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Tucker) 07:01.80 4.8% 00:02.90 00:00:19.40
4th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Matos) 07:11.20 7.2% 00:09.40 00:00:28.80
5th 2 Tampa Prep School  (M. Capella) 08:02.10 19.8% 00:50.90 00:01:19.70

1 North Orlando Rowing  (Z. Loerzel) Did Not
Finish

Race 9b: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (L. Mantilla) 06:49.90
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Russell) 06:56.40 1.6% 00:06.50 00:00:06.50
3rd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (I. Rao) 07:13.30 5.7% 00:16.90 00:00:23.40
4th 1 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 07:16.90 6.6% 00:03.60 00:00:27.00
5th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (M. Bryant) 07:54.90 15.9% 00:38.00 00:01:05.00
6th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 08:33.90 25.4% 00:39.00 00:01:44.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:21 PM
1st 2 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 06:31.60
2nd 7 North Orlando Rowing  (Z. Loerzel) 06:32.41 0.2% 00:00.81 00:00:00.81
3rd 4 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (I. Rao) 06:32.80 0.3% 00:00.39 00:00:01.20
4th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Matos) 06:33.22 0.4% 00:00.42 00:00:01.62
5th 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Tucker) 06:34.78 0.8% 00:01.56 00:00:03.18
6th 1 Tampa Prep School  (M. Capella) 06:58.67 6.9% 00:23.89 00:00:27.07
7th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (M. Bryant) 07:42.99 18.2% 00:44.32 00:01:11.39
8th 0 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 07:50.81 20.2% 00:07.82 00:01:19.21

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (I. Rao) 06:13.10
2nd 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Tucker) 06:16.40 0.9% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 4 Lake Brantley High School  (G. Matos) 06:23.00 2.7% 00:06.60 00:00:09.90
4th 5 Tampa Prep School  (M. Capella) 06:37.90 6.6% 00:14.90 00:00:24.80
5th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (M. Bryant) 07:05.60 14.1% 00:27.70 00:00:52.50
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 07:28.90 20.3% 00:23.30 00:01:15.80
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Girls Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Hollywood Rowing Club  (T. Schneider) 05:51.60
2nd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Russell) 05:53.00 0.4% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (L. Mantilla) 05:55.20 1.0% 00:02.20 00:00:03.60
4th 5 Edgewater High School  (A. Angstrom) 06:08.30 4.7% 00:13.10 00:00:16.70
5th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (Z. Loerzel) 06:11.10 5.5% 00:02.80 00:00:19.50
6th 1 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 06:16.50 7.1% 00:05.40 00:00:24.90
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Boys Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (C. Cueto) 05:59.00
2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Payton) 06:02.70 1.0% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 2 Edgewater High School  (J. Marcionette) 06:24.50 7.1% 00:21.80 00:00:25.50
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (J. Ignatius) 06:31.60 9.1% 00:07.10 00:00:32.60
5th 4 Sebastian River High School  (C. Furton) 06:33.80 9.7% 00:02.20 00:00:34.80
6th 1 Bolles School  (J. Lee) 07:04.30 18.2% 00:30.50 00:01:05.30

Race 10b: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (C. Keiter) 06:08.70
2nd 2 Tampa Prep School  (S. Mckenney) 06:12.00 0.9% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Blanchard) 06:12.90 1.1% 00:00.90 00:00:04.20
4th 6 ROCCS  (z. zakaria) 06:32.70 6.5% 00:19.80 00:00:24.00
5th 5 Stewards Foundation  (K. Grady) 06:40.20 8.5% 00:07.50 00:00:31.50
6th 1 Boone High School  (R. Dagon) 06:44.30 9.7% 00:04.10 00:00:35.60

Race 10c: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Hochstetter) 05:46.70
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Nadal) 05:47.40 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Quintana) 06:42.80 16.2% 00:55.40 00:00:56.10
4th 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. de Cardenas) 06:56.90 20.2% 00:14.10 00:01:10.20
5th 7 Blake High School  (C. Muratti) 06:59.70 21.1% 00:02.80 00:01:13.00
6th 1 Palm River Training Center  (A. Lee) 07:24.20 28.1% 00:24.50 00:01:37.50
7th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Ovalles) 07:25.90 28.6% 00:01.70 00:01:39.20

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:28 PM
1st 3 Edgewater High School  (J. Marcionette) 05:53.70
2nd 4 ROCCS  (z. zakaria) 05:59.35 1.6% 00:05.65 00:00:05.65
3rd 2 Sebastian River High School  (C. Furton) 06:03.82 2.9% 00:04.47 00:00:10.12
4th 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. de Cardenas) 06:18.01 6.9% 00:14.19 00:00:24.31
5th 1 Blake High School  (C. Muratti) 06:29.87 10.2% 00:11.86 00:00:36.17
6th 6 Palm River Training Center  (A. Lee) 07:10.28 21.7% 00:40.41 00:01:16.58

Race 10R2: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:35 PM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Blanchard) 05:49.50
2nd 5 Hillsborough High School  (J. Ignatius) 05:55.43 1.7% 00:05.93 00:00:05.93
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (K. Grady) 05:57.12 2.2% 00:01.69 00:00:07.62
4th 6 Boone High School  (R. Dagon) 06:03.67 4.1% 00:06.55 00:00:14.17
5th 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Quintana) 06:13.59 6.9% 00:09.92 00:00:24.09
6th 1 Bolles School  (J. Lee) 06:18.05 8.2% 00:04.46 00:00:28.55
7th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Ovalles) 07:00.05 20.2% 00:42.00 00:01:10.55
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Boys Freshman 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10S1: Boys Freshman 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Hochstetter) 05:27.40
2nd 3 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (C. Cueto) 05:30.00 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 2 Tampa Prep School  (S. Mckenney) 05:43.00 4.8% 00:13.00 00:00:15.60
4th 1 Hillsborough High School  (J. Ignatius) 05:48.60 6.5% 00:05.60 00:00:21.20
5th 5 Edgewater High School  (J. Marcionette) 05:52.60 7.7% 00:04.00 00:00:25.20
6th 6 Sebastian River High School  (C. Furton) 06:06.40 11.9% 00:13.80 00:00:39.00

Race 10S2: Boys Freshman 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Nadal) 05:27.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Payton) 05:28.20 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (C. Keiter) 05:29.10 0.6% 00:00.90 00:00:01.90
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Blanchard) 05:40.10 3.9% 00:11.00 00:00:12.90
5th 1 ROCCS  (z. zakaria) 05:56.40 8.9% 00:16.30 00:00:29.20
6th 6 Stewards Foundation  (K. Grady) 05:58.70 9.6% 00:02.30 00:00:31.50

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FC: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Boone High School  (R. Dagon) 05:51.70
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Quintana) 05:55.40 1.1% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 5 Blake High School  (C. Muratti) 06:04.00 3.5% 00:08.60 00:00:12.30
4th 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. de Cardenas) 06:04.10 3.5% 00:00.10 00:00:12.40
5th 6 Bolles School  (J. Lee) 06:05.50 3.9% 00:01.40 00:00:13.80
6th 1 Palm River Training Center  (A. Lee) 06:48.70 16.2% 00:43.20 00:00:57.00

Race 10FB: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (K. Blanchard) 05:35.00
2nd 5 Edgewater High School  (J. Marcionette) 05:42.50 2.2% 00:07.50 00:00:07.50
3rd 3 Hillsborough High School  (J. Ignatius) 05:45.70 3.2% 00:03.20 00:00:10.70
4th 2 ROCCS  (z. zakaria) 05:53.80 5.6% 00:08.10 00:00:18.80
5th 6 Stewards Foundation  (K. Grady) 05:57.90 6.8% 00:04.10 00:00:22.90
6th 1 Sebastian River High School  (C. Furton) 06:01.90 8.0% 00:04.00 00:00:26.90
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Boys Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Hochstetter) 05:09.10
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Nadal) 05:16.70 2.5% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 6 First Coast Rowing Club  (C. Keiter) 05:18.40 3.0% 00:01.70 00:00:09.30
4th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Payton) 05:20.30 3.6% 00:01.90 00:00:11.20
5th 5 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (C. Cueto) 05:23.40 4.6% 00:03.10 00:00:14.30
6th 1 Tampa Prep School  (S. Mckenney) 05:39.40 9.8% 00:16.00 00:00:30.30
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Harris) 05:46.10
2nd 2 Plant High School  (A. Harrop) 06:04.40 5.3% 00:18.30 00:00:18.30
3rd 4 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Whitin) 06:28.20 12.2% 00:23.80 00:00:42.10
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (G. Settimi) 06:38.40 15.1% 00:10.20 00:00:52.30

Race 11b: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Matos) 05:51.60
2nd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Sayles) 06:01.10 2.7% 00:09.50 00:00:09.50
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (R. Copeland) 06:38.40 13.3% 00:37.30 00:00:46.80
4th 5 Capital City Rowing  (A. Nahoom) 06:47.80 16.0% 00:09.40 00:00:56.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:42 PM
1st 2 Capital City Rowing  (A. Nahoom) 05:49.00
2nd 3 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Whitin) 05:53.24 1.2% 00:04.24 00:00:04.24
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew  (R. Copeland) 05:55.48 1.9% 00:02.24 00:00:06.48
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (G. Settimi) 05:59.33 3.0% 00:03.85 00:00:10.33

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (E. Harris) 05:11.80
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Matos) 05:13.50 0.5% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 5 Plant High School  (A. Harrop) 05:22.10 3.3% 00:08.60 00:00:10.30
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Sayles) 05:23.30 3.7% 00:01.20 00:00:11.50
5th 1 Capital City Rowing  (A. Nahoom) 05:48.70 11.8% 00:25.40 00:00:36.90

6 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Whitin) Scratch
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (Y. Wu) 05:20.20
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (W. Bowman) 05:29.50 2.9% 00:09.30 00:00:09.30
3rd 2 Plant High School  (W. Mathangani) 05:49.20 9.1% 00:19.70 00:00:29.00
4th 1 Capital City Rowing  (E. Vowell) 05:49.80 9.2% 00:00.60 00:00:29.60
5th 5 Space Coast Crew  (J. Marano) 06:20.20 18.7% 00:30.40 00:01:00.00

Race 12b: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Wang) 05:10.20
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (S. Santiago) 05:20.00 3.2% 00:09.80 00:00:09.80
3rd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Zalewski) 05:36.50 8.5% 00:16.50 00:00:26.30
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Roberts) 05:51.90 13.4% 00:15.40 00:00:41.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:49 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Zalewski) 05:10.90
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing  (E. Vowell) 05:13.17 0.7% 00:02.27 00:00:02.27
3rd 3 Plant High School  (W. Mathangani) 05:28.72 5.7% 00:15.55 00:00:17.82
4th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Roberts) 05:39.42 9.2% 00:10.70 00:00:28.52
5th 1 Space Coast Crew  (J. Marano) 05:52.37 13.3% 00:12.95 00:00:41.47

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Plant High School  (W. Mathangani) 05:12.80
2nd 4 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Roberts) 05:21.70 2.8% 00:08.90 00:00:08.90
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (J. Marano) 05:37.10 7.8% 00:15.40 00:00:24.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (J. Wang) 04:36.00
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (Y. Wu) 04:39.10 1.1% 00:03.10 00:00:03.10
3rd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (S. Santiago) 04:50.20 5.1% 00:11.10 00:00:14.20
4th 6 Capital City Rowing  (E. Vowell) 04:56.90 7.6% 00:06.70 00:00:20.90
5th 5 Winter Park High School  (W. Bowman) 04:58.90 8.3% 00:02.00 00:00:22.90
6th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Zalewski) 05:03.90 10.1% 00:05.00 00:00:27.90
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 5 First Coast Rowing Club  (B. Jean-Philippe) 06:24.20
2nd 3 Bolles School  (K. Woodall) 06:27.20 0.8% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 2 Hollywood Rowing Club  (M. Avila) 06:30.80 1.7% 00:03.60 00:00:06.60
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (O. Pere) 06:39.70 4.0% 00:08.90 00:00:15.50
5th 4 Blake High School  (E. Lake) 08:43.50 36.3% 02:03.80 00:02:19.30

Race 13b: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:23 AM
1st 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (K. Cunningham) 06:41.30
2nd 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (A. Shalley) 06:50.90 2.4% 00:09.60 00:00:09.60
3rd 3 Sebastian River High School  (B. Poff) 07:07.70 6.6% 00:16.80 00:00:26.40
4th 5 Lyman High School  (J. Gallo) 07:43.40 15.5% 00:35.70 00:01:02.10
5th 4 Academy of the Holy Names  (I. Salgado) 08:12.40 22.7% 00:29.00 00:01:31.10

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13R1: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 03:56 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (O. Pere) 06:17.90
2nd 3 Hollywood Rowing Club  (M. Avila) 06:20.76 0.8% 00:02.86 00:00:02.86
3rd 4 Sebastian River High School  (B. Poff) 06:44.47 7.0% 00:23.71 00:00:26.57
4th 2 Lyman High School  (J. Gallo) 07:22.77 17.2% 00:38.30 00:01:04.87
5th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (I. Salgado) 07:45.98 23.3% 00:23.21 00:01:28.08
6th 1 Blake High School  (E. Lake) 08:01.09 27.3% 00:15.11 00:01:43.19

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FB: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (B. Poff) 06:25.90
2nd 4 Lyman High School  (J. Gallo) 06:51.30 6.6% 00:25.40 00:00:25.40
3rd 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (I. Salgado) 07:18.80 13.7% 00:27.50 00:00:52.90
4th 5 Blake High School  (E. Lake) 07:30.80 16.8% 00:12.00 00:01:04.90

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:16 AM
1st 5 Bolles School  (K. Woodall) 05:51.00
2nd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (B. Jean-Philippe) 05:53.90 0.8% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 6 Hollywood Rowing Club  (M. Avila) 05:57.80 1.9% 00:03.90 00:00:06.80
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (O. Pere) 05:58.80 2.2% 00:01.00 00:00:07.80
5th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (K. Cunningham) 06:00.30 2.6% 00:01.50 00:00:09.30
6th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (A. Shalley) 06:07.60 4.7% 00:07.30 00:00:16.60
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Race for Lanes @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. McMillan) 05:44.70
2nd 3 Edgewater High School  (L. Didier) 05:54.60 2.9% 00:09.90 00:00:09.90
3rd 2 Lyman High School  (M. Coppola) 06:05.30 6.0% 00:10.70 00:00:20.60
4th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (F. Guzman) 06:27.20 12.3% 00:21.90 00:00:42.50
5th 5 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Derrick) 06:32.80 14.0% 00:05.60 00:00:48.10
6th 7 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Navarro) 06:41.70 16.5% 00:08.90 00:00:57.00
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Maytin) 07:16.20 26.5% 00:34.50 00:01:31.50

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. McMillan) 05:14.90
2nd 4 Edgewater High School  (L. Didier) 05:19.80 1.6% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 5 Lyman High School  (M. Coppola) 05:31.70 5.3% 00:11.90 00:00:16.80
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (F. Guzman) 05:47.20 10.3% 00:15.50 00:00:32.30
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Derrick) 05:57.70 13.6% 00:10.50 00:00:42.80
6th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Navarro) 06:04.80 15.8% 00:07.10 00:00:49.90
7th 0 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Maytin) 06:24.40 22.1% 00:19.60 00:01:09.50
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 11:37 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (L. Feaster) 05:21.90
2nd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (P. Graziotti) 05:25.70 1.2% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (L. Rosenberg) 05:36.60 4.6% 00:10.90 00:00:14.70
4th 3 Winter Park High School  (C. Hodge) 05:41.20 6.0% 00:04.60 00:00:19.30
5th 6 Plant High School  (S. Chalmers) 05:41.70 6.2% 00:00.50 00:00:19.80
6th 5 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lucas) 05:59.80 11.8% 00:18.10 00:00:37.90

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (L. Feaster) 05:02.00
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (P. Graziotti) 05:06.70 1.6% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 5 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (L. Rosenberg) 05:16.00 4.6% 00:09.30 00:00:14.00
4th 2 Winter Park High School  (C. Hodge) 05:17.70 5.2% 00:01.70 00:00:15.70
5th 1 Plant High School  (S. Chalmers) 05:27.60 8.5% 00:09.90 00:00:25.60
6th 6 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lucas) 05:32.30 10.0% 00:04.70 00:00:30.30
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Earp) 04:36.60
2nd 6 Bolles School  (J. Lansaw) 04:49.10 4.5% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 4 Winter Park High School  (J. Sontag) 04:52.60 5.8% 00:03.50 00:00:16.00
4th 2 Space Coast Crew  (D. Minogue) 04:53.70 6.2% 00:01.10 00:00:17.10
5th 7 Plant High School  (J. Ritzi) 04:55.80 6.9% 00:02.10 00:00:19.20
6th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (J. Manassa) 05:00.20 8.5% 00:04.40 00:00:23.60
7th 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (W. Goodman) 05:02.00 9.2% 00:01.80 00:00:25.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Earp) 04:27.30
2nd 4 Bolles School  (J. Lansaw) 04:36.30 3.4% 00:09.00 00:00:09.00
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (J. Sontag) 04:37.90 4.0% 00:01.60 00:00:10.60
4th 2 Space Coast Crew  (D. Minogue) 04:38.10 4.0% 00:00.20 00:00:10.80
5th 1 Plant High School  (J. Ritzi) 04:46.50 7.2% 00:08.40 00:00:19.20
6th 0 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (W. Goodman) 04:47.30 7.5% 00:00.80 00:00:20.00
7th 6 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (J. Manassa) 04:49.50 8.3% 00:02.20 00:00:22.20
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Girls Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:01 PM
1st 5 First Coast Rowing Club  (A. Gibson) 05:55.30
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (F. Ramirez) 06:03.34 2.3% 00:08.04 00:00:08.04
3rd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:05.40 2.8% 00:02.06 00:00:10.10
4th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (N. Shahrawat) 06:10.61 4.3% 00:05.21 00:00:15.31
5th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (E. Schillinger) 06:22.39 7.6% 00:11.78 00:00:27.09
6th 2 Lake Brantley High School  (P. Benoit) 06:53.72 16.4% 00:31.33 00:00:58.42
7th 7 Stewards Foundation  (A. Rodriguez) 07:08.57 20.6% 00:14.85 00:01:13.27

Race 17b: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:08 PM
1st 6 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Ugan) 06:00.20
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (R. Croft) 06:02.54 0.6% 00:02.34 00:00:02.34
3rd 3 Sebastian River High School  (k. rutledge) 06:05.26 1.4% 00:02.72 00:00:05.06
4th 7 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Francis) 06:18.28 5.0% 00:13.02 00:00:18.08
5th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Smith) 06:19.97 5.5% 00:01.69 00:00:19.77
6th 1 Hillsborough High School  (A. Gormon) 06:26.72 7.4% 00:06.75 00:00:26.52
7th 2 Sarasota Crew  (M. Malkic) 06:54.28 15.0% 00:27.56 00:00:54.08

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage @ 04:03 PM
1st 4 Sebastian River High School  (k. rutledge) 06:06.10
2nd 5 Berkeley Prep School  (N. Shahrawat) 06:11.27 1.4% 00:05.17 00:00:05.17
3rd 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:16.37 2.8% 00:05.10 00:00:10.27
4th 2 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Francis) 06:17.65 3.2% 00:01.28 00:00:11.55
5th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Smith) 06:18.82 3.5% 00:01.17 00:00:12.72
6th 0 Hillsborough High School  (A. Gormon) 06:26.79 5.7% 00:07.97 00:00:20.69
7th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (E. Schillinger) 06:32.23 7.1% 00:05.44 00:00:26.13
8th 7 Lake Brantley High School  (P. Benoit) 07:12.58 18.2% 00:40.35 00:01:06.48

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FC: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 01:01 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew  (M. Malkic) 06:45.60
2nd 3 Stewards Foundation  (A. Rodriguez) 07:05.23 4.8% 00:19.63 00:00:19.63

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 01:08 PM
1st 3 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. DOS SANTOS) 05:59.30
2nd 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Smith) 05:59.68 0.1% 00:00.38 00:00:00.38
3rd 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Francis) 06:07.24 2.2% 00:07.56 00:00:07.94
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (A. Gormon) 06:09.54 2.8% 00:02.30 00:00:10.24
5th 1 Academy of the Holy Names  (E. Schillinger) 06:16.10 4.7% 00:06.56 00:00:16.80
6th 6 Lake Brantley High School  (P. Benoit) 06:58.96 16.6% 00:42.86 00:00:59.66
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Girls Junior 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 01:15 PM
1st 4 North Orlando Rowing  (E. Ugan) 05:50.10
2nd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (A. Gibson) 05:50.12 0.0% 00:00.02 00:00:00.02
3rd 1 Sebastian River High School  (k. rutledge) 05:50.81 0.2% 00:00.69 00:00:00.71
4th 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (R. Croft) 05:56.65 1.9% 00:05.84 00:00:06.55
5th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (N. Shahrawat) 05:58.94 2.5% 00:02.29 00:00:08.84
6th 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (F. Ramirez) 06:05.44 4.4% 00:06.50 00:00:15.34
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Boys Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:15 PM
1st 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Navarro) 05:20.10
2nd 3 Berkeley Prep School  (D. Simonton) 05:31.07 3.4% 00:10.97 00:00:10.97
3rd 2 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 05:32.85 4.0% 00:01.78 00:00:12.75
4th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Coulman) 06:19.92 18.7% 00:47.07 00:00:59.82
5th 6 Lake Brantley High School  (M. Walton) 06:51.31 28.5% 00:31.39 00:01:31.21

1 Stewards Foundation  (M. Stichter) Disqualifie
d

Race 18b: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:22 PM
1st 5 Miami International RowHouse  (K. Paxson) 05:16.20
2nd 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (G. Miller) 05:17.31 0.4% 00:01.11 00:00:01.11
3rd 1 Melbourne Rowing Club  (M. mcguckian) 05:30.81 4.6% 00:13.50 00:00:14.61
4th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Thosteson) 05:44.22 8.9% 00:13.41 00:00:28.02
5th 4 Hillsborough High School  (D. McEwen) 05:49.24 10.4% 00:05.02 00:00:33.04
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Shimko) 06:19.06 19.9% 00:29.82 00:01:02.86

Race 18c: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:29 PM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (V. Esposito) 05:13.20
2nd 1 Miami Rowing Club  (P. Claire) 05:22.87 3.1% 00:09.67 00:00:09.67
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (R. Gardner) 05:27.03 4.4% 00:04.16 00:00:13.83
4th 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (G. Carrion) 05:42.39 9.3% 00:15.36 00:00:29.19
5th 5 Capital City Rowing  (G. Birtman) 05:57.05 14.0% 00:14.66 00:00:43.85
6th 2 Palm River Training Center  (A. Schweiss) 06:08.32 17.6% 00:11.27 00:00:55.12

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:10 PM
1st 3 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 05:33.50
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Thosteson) 05:42.02 2.6% 00:08.52 00:00:08.52
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (G. Carrion) 05:44.43 3.3% 00:02.41 00:00:10.93
4th 1 Capital City Rowing  (G. Birtman) 05:49.95 4.9% 00:05.52 00:00:16.45

2 Lake Brantley High School  (M. Walton) Scratch
6 Stewards Foundation  (M. Stichter) Excluded

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:17 PM
1st 3 Melbourne Rowing Club  (M. mcguckian) 05:29.30
2nd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (R. Gardner) 05:44.38 4.6% 00:15.08 00:00:15.08
3rd 2 Hillsborough High School  (D. McEwen) 05:52.42 7.0% 00:08.04 00:00:23.12
4th 6 Palm River Training Center  (A. Schweiss) 06:02.07 10.0% 00:09.65 00:00:32.77
5th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Coulman) 06:16.62 14.4% 00:14.55 00:00:47.32
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Shimko) 06:22.49 16.2% 00:05.87 00:00:53.19
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Boys Junior 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18S1: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Navarro) 05:09.70
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School  (V. Esposito) 05:09.90 0.1% 00:00.20 00:00:00.20
3rd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (G. Miller) 05:15.50 1.9% 00:05.60 00:00:05.80
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (G. Carrion) 05:23.40 4.4% 00:07.90 00:00:13.70
5th 5 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 05:27.50 5.7% 00:04.10 00:00:17.80
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (R. Gardner) 05:29.50 6.4% 00:02.00 00:00:19.80

Race 18S2: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Miami International RowHouse  (K. Paxson) 05:16.60
2nd 5 Melbourne Rowing Club  (M. mcguckian) 05:20.30 1.2% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (P. Claire) 05:23.80 2.3% 00:03.50 00:00:07.20
4th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (D. Simonton) 05:30.70 4.5% 00:06.90 00:00:14.10
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Thosteson) 05:39.00 7.1% 00:08.30 00:00:22.40
6th 1 Hillsborough High School  (D. McEwen) 05:46.40 9.4% 00:07.40 00:00:29.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FC: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 01:22 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing  (G. Birtman) 05:47.30
2nd 4 Palm River Training Center  (A. Schweiss) 05:51.01 1.1% 00:03.71 00:00:03.71
3rd 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Coulman) 06:14.37 7.8% 00:23.36 00:00:27.07
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Shimko) 06:19.97 9.4% 00:05.60 00:00:32.67

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 01:29 PM
1st 1 North Orlando Rowing  (R. Gardner) 05:19.60
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (G. Carrion) 05:26.75 2.2% 00:07.15 00:00:07.15
3rd 5 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 05:26.82 2.3% 00:00.07 00:00:07.22
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Thosteson) 05:40.39 6.5% 00:13.57 00:00:20.79
5th 6 Hillsborough High School  (D. McEwen) 05:42.09 7.0% 00:01.70 00:00:22.49
6th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (D. Simonton) 05:44.31 7.7% 00:02.22 00:00:24.71

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 01:36 PM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Navarro) 05:03.40
2nd 5 Sebastian River High School  (V. Esposito) 05:03.69 0.1% 00:00.29 00:00:00.29
3rd 4 Miami International RowHouse  (K. Paxson) 05:04.00 0.2% 00:00.31 00:00:00.60
4th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (G. Miller) 05:04.64 0.4% 00:00.64 00:00:01.24
5th 2 Melbourne Rowing Club  (M. mcguckian) 05:05.50 0.7% 00:00.86 00:00:02.10
6th 6 Miami Rowing Club  (P. Claire) 05:14.84 3.8% 00:09.34 00:00:11.44
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Girls Junior 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Junior 8+ Race for Lanes @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Van Malleghem) 05:30.00
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (E. Podvia) 05:38.43 2.6% 00:08.43 00:00:08.43
3rd 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (J. Reynolds) 05:46.04 4.9% 00:07.61 00:00:16.04
4th 1 Space Coast Crew  (K. Macom) 05:47.89 5.4% 00:01.85 00:00:17.89
5th 5 Plant High School  (M. Tremblay) 05:49.36 5.9% 00:01.47 00:00:19.36
6th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (T. Gahagan) 06:03.79 10.2% 00:14.43 00:00:33.79
7th 6 Bolles School  (A. Bansal) 06:22.55 15.9% 00:18.76 00:00:52.55

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 01:43 PM
1st 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Van Malleghem) 05:14.80
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (E. Podvia) 05:29.66 4.7% 00:14.86 00:00:14.86
3rd 5 Academy of the Holy Names  (J. Reynolds) 05:35.17 6.5% 00:05.51 00:00:20.37
4th 2 Space Coast Crew  (K. Macom) 05:35.67 6.6% 00:00.50 00:00:20.87
5th 1 Plant High School  (M. Tremblay) 05:41.51 8.5% 00:05.84 00:00:26.71
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (T. Gahagan) 05:49.73 11.1% 00:08.22 00:00:34.93
7th 0 Bolles School  (A. Bansal) 06:18.80 20.3% 00:29.07 00:01:04.00
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Boys Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:36 PM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Labrador) 04:49.40
2nd 2 Edgewater High School  (I. Whitehurst) 05:08.12 6.5% 00:18.72 00:00:18.72
3rd 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (L. Murphy) 05:19.07 10.3% 00:10.95 00:00:29.67
4th 3 Melbourne Rowing Club  (L. Pair) 05:41.77 18.1% 00:22.70 00:00:52.37
5th 4 Lyman High School  (K. Stettner) 05:47.69 20.1% 00:05.92 00:00:58.29

Race 20b: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:43 PM
1st 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Sheldon) 04:59.80
2nd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Kolos) 05:03.28 1.2% 00:03.48 00:00:03.48
3rd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (D. Prieto) 05:06.46 2.2% 00:03.18 00:00:06.66
4th 3 Evans Rowing Club  (W. Cerny) 05:17.27 5.8% 00:10.81 00:00:17.47
5th 1 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Tamariz) 05:31.41 10.5% 00:14.14 00:00:31.61

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 04:24 PM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (L. Murphy) 05:06.80
2nd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (D. Prieto) 05:09.94 1.0% 00:03.14 00:00:03.14
3rd 5 Melbourne Rowing Club  (L. Pair) 05:15.19 2.7% 00:05.25 00:00:08.39
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (W. Cerny) 05:20.57 4.5% 00:05.38 00:00:13.77
5th 1 Lyman High School  (K. Stettner) 05:35.19 9.3% 00:14.62 00:00:28.39
6th 6 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Tamariz) 05:38.12 10.2% 00:02.93 00:00:31.32

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 Evans Rowing Club  (W. Cerny) 05:10.80
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (J. Tamariz) 05:15.03 1.4% 00:04.23 00:00:04.23
3rd 4 Lyman High School  (K. Stettner) 05:22.83 3.9% 00:07.80 00:00:12.03

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 01:57 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Labrador) 04:36.70
2nd 5 Edgewater High School  (I. Whitehurst) 04:37.04 0.1% 00:00.34 00:00:00.34
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Sheldon) 04:49.48 4.6% 00:12.44 00:00:12.78
4th 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (L. Murphy) 04:49.93 4.8% 00:00.45 00:00:13.23
5th 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (T. Kolos) 04:59.63 8.3% 00:09.70 00:00:22.93
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (D. Prieto) 05:02.84 9.4% 00:03.21 00:00:26.14
7th 0 Melbourne Rowing Club  (L. Pair) 05:07.50 11.1% 00:04.66 00:00:30.80
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Race for Lanes @ 02:11 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Sanchez) 05:42.90
2nd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Stewart) 06:00.15 5.0% 00:17.25 00:00:17.25
3rd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 06:13.68 9.0% 00:13.53 00:00:30.78
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 06:15.23 9.4% 00:01.55 00:00:32.33
5th 5 Palm River Training Center  (K. Hall) 06:27.70 13.1% 00:12.47 00:00:44.80
6th 2 Boone High School  (E. Tinsley) 06:28.03 13.2% 00:00.33 00:00:45.13

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 02:11 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Sanchez) 05:27.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Stewart) 05:39.53 3.6% 00:11.83 00:00:11.83
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 05:47.74 6.1% 00:08.21 00:00:20.04
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 05:56.12 8.7% 00:08.38 00:00:28.42
5th 1 Palm River Training Center  (K. Hall) 06:08.67 12.5% 00:12.55 00:00:40.97
6th 6 Boone High School  (E. Tinsley) 06:09.64 12.8% 00:00.97 00:00:41.94
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:57 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Villarini) 05:14.70
2nd 2 Miami Rowing Club  (T. Chiquillo) 05:16.59 0.6% 00:01.89 00:00:01.89
3rd 4 Melbourne Rowing Club  (A. Calenda) 05:33.58 6.0% 00:16.99 00:00:18.88
4th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Simpson) 05:53.73 12.4% 00:20.15 00:00:39.03
5th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (E. McLeod) 06:06.06 16.3% 00:12.33 00:00:51.36

Race 22b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:04 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (B. Feal) 05:18.10
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (O. Lekebusch) 05:23.55 1.7% 00:05.45 00:00:05.45
3rd 1 Stewards Foundation  (G. McCombs) 05:39.84 6.8% 00:16.29 00:00:21.74
4th 6 Lake Brantley High School  (m. leitelt) 05:55.91 11.9% 00:16.07 00:00:37.81
5th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Kantor) 06:20.10 19.5% 00:24.19 00:01:02.00
6th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (K. Alexander) 06:55.23 30.5% 00:35.13 00:01:37.13

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 04:31 PM
1st 3 Melbourne Rowing Club  (A. Calenda) 05:33.10
2nd 4 Stewards Foundation  (G. McCombs) 05:39.50 1.9% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Simpson) 05:55.08 6.6% 00:15.58 00:00:21.98
4th 2 Lake Brantley High School  (m. leitelt) 06:00.99 8.4% 00:05.91 00:00:27.89
5th 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (E. McLeod) 06:04.19 9.3% 00:03.20 00:00:31.09
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Kantor) 06:21.08 14.4% 00:16.89 00:00:47.98

7 Tampa Catholic High School  (K. Alexander) Did Not
Finish

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 02:18 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Simpson) 05:33.90
2nd 4 Lake Brantley High School  (m. leitelt) 05:41.73 2.3% 00:07.83 00:00:07.83
3rd 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (E. McLeod) 05:45.15 3.4% 00:03.42 00:00:11.25
4th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Kantor) 06:00.00 7.8% 00:14.85 00:00:26.10
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 02:25 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (B. Feal) 04:52.20
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Villarini) 05:00.56 2.9% 00:08.36 00:00:08.36
3rd 5 Miami Rowing Club  (T. Chiquillo) 05:04.04 4.1% 00:03.48 00:00:11.84
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (O. Lekebusch) 05:06.11 4.8% 00:02.07 00:00:13.91
5th 6 Melbourne Rowing Club  (A. Calenda) 05:18.39 9.0% 00:12.28 00:00:26.19
6th 1 Stewards Foundation  (G. McCombs) 05:27.73 12.2% 00:09.34 00:00:35.53
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 02:18 PM
1st 3 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:13.10
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (E. Milon) 05:17.49 1.4% 00:04.39 00:00:04.39

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 02:39 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (E. Milon) 05:07.50
2nd 3 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:13.90 2.1% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
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Boys Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 02:25 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 05:01.60
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (V. Pascasio) 05:02.44 0.3% 00:00.84 00:00:00.84

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 02:46 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 04:47.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (V. Pascasio) 04:49.46 0.8% 00:02.16 00:00:02.16
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 1 Miami International RowHouse  (G. Leon) 06:05.10
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (D. Alton) 06:07.60 0.7% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 3 Bolles School  (C. Haskell) 06:09.60 1.2% 00:02.00 00:00:04.50
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo Silva) 06:10.80 1.6% 00:01.20 00:00:05.70
5th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 06:14.10 2.5% 00:03.30 00:00:09.00
6th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (R. Glew) 07:14.50 19.0% 01:00.40 00:01:09.40

Race 25b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (I. Haueter) 06:12.60
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (M. Fearon) 06:21.90 2.5% 00:09.30 00:00:09.30
3rd 6 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Simpson) 06:31.30 5.0% 00:09.40 00:00:18.70
4th 4 Stewards Foundation  (L. Jacobsen) 06:41.10 7.6% 00:09.80 00:00:28.50
5th 2 Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Moll) 07:23.70 19.1% 00:42.60 00:01:11.10
6th 5 Blake High School  (T. Zeller) 07:38.10 22.9% 00:14.40 00:01:25.50

Race 25c: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:14 AM
1st 6 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:07.50
2nd 2 Melbourne Rowing Club  (C. Kaminski) 06:13.40 1.6% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 4 Sebastian River High School  (T. Jones) 06:18.10 2.9% 00:04.70 00:00:10.60
4th 5 Lyman High School  (A. Jacobs) 06:25.20 4.8% 00:07.10 00:00:17.70
5th 3 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 06:31.60 6.6% 00:06.40 00:00:24.10
6th 1 Halifax Rowing Association  (C. Bell) 06:51.40 11.9% 00:19.80 00:00:43.90

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 02:32 PM
1st 3 Bolles School  (C. Haskell) 05:55.00
2nd 2 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 06:07.81 3.6% 00:12.81 00:00:12.81
3rd 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (C. Bell) 06:16.46 6.0% 00:08.65 00:00:21.46
4th 4 Stewards Foundation  (L. Jacobsen) 06:30.60 10.0% 00:14.14 00:00:35.60
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (R. Glew) 07:02.66 19.1% 00:32.06 00:01:07.66
6th 5 Blake High School  (T. Zeller) 07:10.36 21.2% 00:07.70 00:01:15.36

Race 25R2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 02:39 PM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo Silva) 05:58.40
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School  (T. Jones) 06:02.11 1.0% 00:03.71 00:00:03.71
3rd 1 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 06:04.66 1.7% 00:02.55 00:00:06.26
4th 5 Lyman High School  (A. Jacobs) 06:10.64 3.4% 00:05.98 00:00:12.24
5th 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Simpson) 06:21.18 6.4% 00:10.54 00:00:22.78
6th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Moll) 07:01.43 17.6% 00:40.25 00:01:03.03
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25S1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Miami International RowHouse  (G. Leon) 05:39.50
2nd 5 Bolles School  (C. Haskell) 05:45.30 1.7% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 4 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 05:46.60 2.1% 00:01.30 00:00:07.10
4th 1 Sebastian River High School  (T. Jones) 05:53.70 4.2% 00:07.10 00:00:14.20
5th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (C. Bell) 06:18.60 11.5% 00:24.90 00:00:39.10

2 Space Coast Crew  (M. Fearon) Scratch

Race 25S2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (I. Haueter) 05:41.60
2nd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (D. Alton) 05:45.00 1.0% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 4 Melbourne Rowing Club  (C. Kaminski) 05:49.80 2.4% 00:04.80 00:00:08.20
4th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 05:51.70 3.0% 00:01.90 00:00:10.10
5th 5 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo Silva) 05:53.20 3.4% 00:01.50 00:00:11.60
6th 6 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 06:00.40 5.5% 00:07.20 00:00:18.80

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FC: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 02:53 PM
1st 4 Lyman High School  (A. Jacobs) 05:52.80
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Simpson) 05:57.50 1.3% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 3 Stewards Foundation  (L. Jacobsen) 06:17.08 6.9% 00:19.58 00:00:24.28
4th 6 Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Moll) 06:32.60 11.3% 00:15.52 00:00:39.80
5th 5 Berkeley Prep School  (R. Glew) 06:37.29 12.6% 00:04.69 00:00:44.49
6th 1 Blake High School  (T. Zeller) 06:47.80 15.6% 00:10.51 00:00:55.00

Race 25FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 03:00 PM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo Silva) 05:48.10
2nd 3 Sebastian River High School  (T. Jones) 05:49.07 0.3% 00:00.97 00:00:00.97
3rd 1 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 05:53.78 1.6% 00:04.71 00:00:05.68
4th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (G. Ragland) 05:58.26 2.9% 00:04.48 00:00:10.16
5th 5 Halifax Rowing Association  (C. Bell) 06:06.64 5.3% 00:08.38 00:00:18.54

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:07 PM
1st 4 First Coast Rowing Club  (I. Haueter) 05:27.50
2nd 3 Miami International RowHouse  (G. Leon) 05:29.53 0.6% 00:02.03 00:00:02.03
3rd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (D. Alton) 05:35.04 2.3% 00:05.51 00:00:07.54
4th 1 Hollywood Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 05:36.38 2.7% 00:01.34 00:00:08.88
5th 5 Bolles School  (C. Haskell) 05:40.27 3.9% 00:03.89 00:00:12.77
6th 6 Melbourne Rowing Club  (C. Kaminski) 05:51.62 7.4% 00:11.35 00:00:24.12

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

www.floridarowing.org

Page 34 of  38 Printed: 2019-Jun-24 03:54 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 05:17.30
2nd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:28.00 3.4% 00:10.70 00:00:10.70
3rd 2 Sebastian River High School  (D. DiScenza) 05:31.80 4.6% 00:03.80 00:00:14.50
4th 7 Halifax Rowing Association  (V. Leffler) 05:37.00 6.2% 00:05.20 00:00:19.70
5th 5 Lyman High School  (M. MEDINA) 05:38.00 6.5% 00:01.00 00:00:20.70
6th 4 First Coast Rowing Club  (J. Meschia) 05:38.80 6.8% 00:00.80 00:00:21.50
7th 0 Sarasota Scullers  (E. Koplin) 05:48.60 9.9% 00:09.80 00:00:31.30
8th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (L. Woolard) 07:15.40 37.2% 01:26.80 00:01:58.10

Race 26b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:28 AM
1st 5 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:33.50
2nd 4 Edgewater High School  (M. Buckley) 05:35.50 0.6% 00:02.00 00:00:02.00
3rd 3 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:39.40 1.8% 00:03.90 00:00:05.90
4th 2 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:43.00 2.8% 00:03.60 00:00:09.50
5th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:44.60 3.3% 00:01.60 00:00:11.10
6th 7 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Gould) 05:52.10 5.6% 00:07.50 00:00:18.60
7th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (H. Ross) 05:59.20 7.7% 00:07.10 00:00:25.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 02:46 PM
1st 5 Halifax Rowing Association  (V. Leffler) 05:14.80
2nd 3 Sebastian River High School  (D. DiScenza) 05:15.07 0.1% 00:00.27 00:00:00.27
3rd 7 First Coast Rowing Club  (J. Meschia) 05:15.39 0.2% 00:00.32 00:00:00.59
4th 4 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:17.39 0.8% 00:02.00 00:00:02.59
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:24.88 3.2% 00:07.49 00:00:10.08
6th 1 Lyman High School  (M. MEDINA) 05:26.79 3.8% 00:01.91 00:00:11.99
7th 2 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:37.43 7.2% 00:10.64 00:00:22.63
8th 0 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Gould) 05:41.59 8.5% 00:04.16 00:00:26.79

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 03:14 PM
1st 4 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:13.30
2nd 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (J. Meschia) 05:13.95 0.2% 00:00.65 00:00:00.65
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:14.32 0.3% 00:00.37 00:00:01.02
4th 5 Lyman High School  (M. MEDINA) 05:22.35 2.9% 00:08.03 00:00:09.05
5th 1 Tampa Prep School  (J. Basile) 05:22.56 3.0% 00:00.21 00:00:09.26
6th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Gould) 05:30.81 5.6% 00:08.25 00:00:17.51
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:21 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 04:55.10
2nd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (P. Siska) 05:03.02 2.7% 00:07.92 00:00:07.92
3rd 1 Halifax Rowing Association  (V. Leffler) 05:06.41 3.8% 00:03.39 00:00:11.31
4th 6 Sebastian River High School  (D. DiScenza) 05:10.76 5.3% 00:04.35 00:00:15.66
5th 2 Edgewater High School  (M. Buckley) 05:13.96 6.4% 00:03.20 00:00:18.86
6th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:20.50 8.6% 00:06.54 00:00:25.40
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Braz) 05:19.00
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (L. Coutant) 05:28.60 3.0% 00:09.60 00:00:09.60
3rd 6 Plant High School  (K. Rice) 05:29.60 3.3% 00:01.00 00:00:10.60
4th 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Goldsmith) 05:30.00 3.4% 00:00.40 00:00:11.00
5th 2 Capital City Rowing  (C. Miller) 05:32.20 4.1% 00:02.20 00:00:13.20
6th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. Jacques) 05:33.80 4.6% 00:01.60 00:00:14.80
7th 7 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 05:56.40 11.7% 00:22.60 00:00:37.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:35 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Braz) 04:57.20
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (L. Coutant) 05:02.65 1.8% 00:05.45 00:00:05.45
3rd 6 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. Jacques) 05:03.66 2.2% 00:01.01 00:00:06.46
4th 5 Plant High School  (K. Rice) 05:08.47 3.8% 00:04.81 00:00:11.27
5th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Goldsmith) 05:09.14 4.0% 00:00.67 00:00:11.94
6th 0 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 05:27.90 10.3% 00:18.76 00:00:30.70

1 Capital City Rowing  (C. Miller) Scratch
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Schofield) 04:48.50
2nd 2 Bolles School  (R. Sollee) 04:53.10 1.6% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew  (B. Aronson) 04:57.10 3.0% 00:04.00 00:00:08.60
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Rodriguez) 04:59.00 3.6% 00:01.90 00:00:10.50
5th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Vick) 05:14.60 9.0% 00:15.60 00:00:26.10

Race 28b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School  (M. Springsteen) 04:50.50
2nd 5 Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 04:50.90 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (K. Washburn) 04:56.20 2.0% 00:05.30 00:00:05.70
4th 4 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. de la Puente) 04:56.50 2.1% 00:00.30 00:00:06.00
5th 1 Capital City Rowing  (W. Spaulding) 05:27.90 12.9% 00:31.40 00:00:37.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 02:53 PM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Rodriguez) 04:32.80
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (K. Washburn) 04:33.48 0.2% 00:00.68 00:00:00.68
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew  (B. Aronson) 04:34.43 0.6% 00:00.95 00:00:01.63
4th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. de la Puente) 04:38.09 1.9% 00:03.66 00:00:05.29
5th 1 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Vick) 04:58.05 9.3% 00:19.96 00:00:25.25
6th 6 Capital City Rowing  (W. Spaulding) 05:00.21 10.0% 00:02.16 00:00:27.41

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:42 PM
1st 4 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. de la Puente) 04:38.00
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (B. Aronson) 04:42.17 1.5% 00:04.17 00:00:04.17
3rd 2 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Vick) 04:56.98 6.8% 00:14.81 00:00:18.98

5 Capital City Rowing  (W. Spaulding) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:49 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Schofield) 04:33.30
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (M. Springsteen) 04:37.47 1.5% 00:04.17 00:00:04.17
3rd 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Rodriguez) 04:37.74 1.6% 00:00.27 00:00:04.44
4th 2 Plant High School  (B. Fourquet) 04:37.95 1.7% 00:00.21 00:00:04.65
5th 5 Bolles School  (R. Sollee) 04:38.45 1.9% 00:00.50 00:00:05.15
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (K. Washburn) 04:40.38 2.6% 00:01.93 00:00:07.08
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